CCC2017: Paraglider Clubs

Rang Club
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Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Paragliding Club Zurich
Paragliding Club Zirich
Paragliding Club Zirich
Paragliding Club Zirich
Paragliding Club Zirich
Deltaclub Interlaken
Deltaclub Interlaken

Deltaclub Interlaken

Deltaclub Interlaken

Deltaclub Interlaken
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Club Volo Libero Ticino

Club Volo Libero Ticino

Club Volo Libero Ticino

Club Volo Libero Ticino

Club Volo Libero Ticino

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald

Score

4477.92
1310.25
1247.74
1156.13
763.80
4395.54
1199.54
1110.02
1067.31
1018.67
4068.70
1271.02
1001.01
984.86
811.81
3525.51
1099.69
979.76
725.69
720.37
3483.57
918.66
900.66
850.67
813.58
3228.29
1090.45
836.47
750.16
551.21
3221.88
1048.75
896.41
680.07
596.65
3076.50
1167.27
740.63
599.48

Nachname

Schmid
Steinger
Welti
Meyer

Muiller
Bonderer
Jacober
Meier

Kleimann
Benz
Weilenmann
Meister

Eisenhut
Caviezel
Iseli
Zaccaron

Neuenschwander
Nyffenegger
Friedli

Kéampfer

Klingler
Manser
Lindenstruth
Graf

Thio

Leoni
Foletti
Pugni

Maurer
Dimmler
Bohren

Vorname

Marcel
Philipp
Dominik
Patrick

Michael
Jorg

Werner
Michael

Peter
Sebastian
Marcel
Phil

Kari
Lucien
Franz
Niccolo

Paul
Andreas
Bernhard
Thomas

Thomas
Albert
Melchior
Daniel

Christian
Alex
Giovanni
Alex

Chrigel
Tobias
Roland



DC Jungfrau-Téachi Grindelwald
Paradeltaclub Uri
Paradeltaclub Uri
Paradeltaclub Uri
Paradeltaclub Uri
Paradeltaclub Uri

The Flatlanders

The Flatlanders

The Flatlanders

The Flatlanders

The Flatlanders

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Freie Flieger Frutigland
Freie Flieger Frutigland

Freie Flieger Frutigland

Freie Flieger Frutigland

Freie Flieger Frutigland

Para Delta Club des Combins
Para Delta Club des Combins
Para Delta Club des Combins
Para Delta Club des Combins
Para Delta Club des Combins
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa

569.12
3066.65
862.51
765.48
744.19
694.47
2938.38
819.41
761.67
688.01
669.29
2917.01
815.18
771.62
768.82
561.39
2859.65
933.67
758.32
691.28
476.38
2857.96
1188.11
646.21
602.51
421.13
2835.26
1129.11
746.34
480.10
479.71
2828.91
994.23
744.38
594.61
495.69
2635.48
699.21
688.63
654.38
593.26
2610.02
736.29

Scheidegger

Walder
Pivarci

Walker
Féassler

Laser
Ammann
Wyss
Hanni

Zwahlen
Raber
Kuffer
Dolder

Loritz
Patzen
Bach
Vergari

Bissig
Seitz
Fischer
Maeder

Von Kanel
Zurbriigg
Schnidrig
Schnidrig

Copt
Lovey
Yael
Lalain

Graf
Staub
Meier
Wenger

Landolt

Dino

Armin
Pavol
Beat
Christoph

Christoph
Daniel
Beat

Kurt

Cyril
Flurin
Michael
Adrian

Daniel
Samuel
Fredi
Marco

Pascal
Adrian
Kurt
Roland

Patrick
Raphael
Stephan
Mias

Dorian
Jérémie
Margelisch
Olivier

Armin
Benjamin
Joerg
Christof

Samuel



17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
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21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25

Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Fluggruppe Aletsch

Barn Gliders

Béarn Gliders

Béarn Gliders

Béarn Gliders

Béarn Gliders

Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Alpingliders-Emmetten
Alpingliders-Emmetten
Alpingliders-Emmetten
Alpingliders-Emmetten
Alpingliders-Emmetten
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Parasailclub Titlis
Parasailclub Titlis
Parasailclub Titlis
Parasailclub Titlis
Parasailclub Titlis

687.60
635.17
550.96
2541.40
1369.50
463.13
427.57
281.20
2443.61
866.89
564.20
560.31
452.21
2429.47
939.11
573.63
494.25
422.48
2350.40
972.65
525.23
521.76
330.76
2371.66
863.94
804.05
518.00
185.67
2312.82
884.61
535.94
518.06
374.21
2260.40
667.49
569.50
517.24
506.17
2259.83
745.97
555.00
510.66
448.20

Wachter
Weber
Hassler

Sterren
Morand
Heinzmann
Furrer

Harlimann
Becher
Naegeli
Januth

Mumenthaler
Strasser
Tomassi
Jacob

Becker
Schwegler
Jaggin
Scherrer

Brilisauer
Kach
Conrad
Berchten

Molinari
Figini
Roner
Bott

Von Burg
Steck
Grossmann
Miesch

Beck
Zumbihl
Biinter
Koch

Toni
Thomas
Markus

Jan

Dan
Dominik
Adrian

Peter
Adrian
Bernhard
Silvan

Reynald
Ryan
Paul
Nicolas

Benjamin
André
Dominik
Alessandro

Simon
Peter

Stefan
Lukas

Orlando
Nico
Curdin
Andreas

Thomas
Lukas
Patrick
Etienne!

Markus
Manuel
Tobias
Andreas



26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34

Club de Vol Libre du Jura

Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Club de Vol Libre du Jura
GL. Club Obersimmental
GL. Club Obersimmental
GL. Club Obersimmental
GL. Club Obersimmental
GL. Club Obersimmental
GS-Club Kandersteg
GS-Club Kandersteg
GS-Club Kandersteg
GS-Club Kandersteg
GS-Club Kandersteg

DC Zircher Oberland
DC Zircher Oberland

DC Zircher Oberland

DC Zircher Oberland

DC Zircher Oberland

Gleitschirmclub ZiriOberland
Gleitschirmclub ZiriOberland
Gleitschirmclub ZiriOberland
Gleitschirmclub ZiriOberland
Gleitschirmclub ZiriOberland
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn

Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Fluggruppe Pizol
Fluggruppe Pizol
Fluggruppe Pizol
Fluggruppe Pizol
Fluggruppe Pizol
XC-Team Séantis
XC-Team Séntis
XC-Team Séntis
XC-Team Séntis
XC-Team Séntis

Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht

2186.95
629.09
533.54
532.30
492.02
2148.25
796.24
631.19
416.36
304.46
2146.77
1126.99
665.72
262.49
91.57
2142.39
781.14
502.09
456.35
402.81
2115.63
1213.67
481.08
304.44
116.44
2088.46
703.72
514.45
460.55
409.74
2073.12
1179.07
320.78
311.95
261.32
2060.87
901.68
561.62
309.19
288.38
2027.21
572.61
512.24

Kowalczyk
Lardon
Lais
Hemmi

Beetschen
ROsti

ROsti
Gimmel

Brigger
Sigel
Holzer
Gemetti

Schnider
Bugmann
Gubeli
Schneider

Erne

Mettler

Del Monego
Huber

Tanner
Von Rotz
Saluz
Zurfluh

Rissi
Grinenfelder
Zech

Kobler

Blatter

Mdller

Balz

Oskar Rutishauser

Gisin
Goerttler

Roman
Joris
Jan
Reto

André
Edi

Sami
Bernhard

Toni
Michael
Sonja
Mario

Andreas
Mark
Michael
Thomas

Christian
Gabriela
Simon
Markus

Dieter
Toni
Patrick
Peter

Daniel
Jan
Werner
Peter

Thomas
Kurt
Ralf
Stefan

Beat
Peter



34
34
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
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Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
HG-Club Hagsflioh

HG-Club Hagsflioh

HG-Club Hagsflioh

HG-Club Hagsflioh

HG-Club Hagsflioh

Acro Club Zentralschweiz
Acro Club Zentralschweiz

Acro Club Zentralschweiz

Acro Club Zentralschweiz

Acro Club Zentralschweiz

Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Fluggruppe Belmond
Fluggruppe Belmond
Fluggruppe Belmond
Fluggruppe Belmond
Fluggruppe Belmond

Riviera Vol Libre

Riviera Vol Libre

Riviera Vol Libre

Riviera Vol Libre

Riviera Vol Libre
Gleitschirmclub Emmental

502.34
440.02
2011.10
723.69
590.13
382.09
315.19
1978.11
787.07
480.54
379.65
330.85
1951.57
547.73
472.25
466.10
465.49
1925.48
604.27
568.72
455.58
296.91
1855.42
913.48
487.20
238.35
216.39
1777.47
713.84
446.04
333.72
283.87
1701.20
869.42
384.55
229.38
217.85
1655.56
527.79
507.36
346.22
274.19
1654.52

Hodel
Jeger

Buhler
Dinser
Vetsch
Haltiner

Abacherli
Ming
Gasser
Vogler

Wyss
Kaufmann
Helfenstein
Hungerbihler

Ritzmann
Mockli
Licini
Bethge

Bislin
Erhardt
Lutziger
Rauner

Staub
Bachmann
Jans

Mimo Moratti

Reiser
Messerschmidt

Bernhardsgritter

Krattli

Morel
Vulliemin
Boran
Bonvin

Fritz
Raphael

Martin
Patrick
Urs
Peter

Gebi
Christian
Bruno
Peter

Sebastian
Julian
Reto
Walter

Beat

Nicola
Sergio
Philipp

Gunther
Rolf
Ueli
Robert

Joe
Benno
Bruno
Michael

Reto
Werner
Michael
Christian

Kieran
Ludovic
Sean
Joel



43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
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50
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50

Gleitschirmclub Emmental
Gleitschirmclub Emmental
Gleitschirmclub Emmental
Gleitschirmclub Emmental

HANG LOOSErs

HANG LOOSErs

HANG LOOSErs

HANG LOOSErs

HANG LOOSErs

Team Q-Stall

Team Q-Stall

Team Q-Stall

Team Q-Stall

Team Q-Stall

Club de vol libre Chasseral

Club de vol libre Chasseral

Club de vol libre Chasseral

Club de vol libre Chasseral

Club de vol libre Chasseral

Club Vol Crans-Montana-Aminona
Club Vol Crans-Montana-Aminona
Club Vol Crans-Montana-Aminona
Club Vol Crans-Montana-Aminona
Club Vol Crans-Montana-Aminona
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
PARAnoia Gleitschirmclub
PARAnoia Gleitschirmclub
PARAnoia Gleitschirmclub
PARAnoia Gleitschirmclub

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Parapente Club de Vercorin
Parapente Club de Vercorin
Parapente Club de Vercorin
Parapente Club de Vercorin
Parapente Club de Vercorin

485.67
436.53
369.59
362.73
1626.95
513.40
413.73
390.97
308.85
1618.69
717.53
424.47
258.08
218.61
1546.68
597.11
450.71
267.94
230.92
1545.92
806.31
313.23
230.02
196.36
1476.56
420.77
400.68
340.99
314.12
1466.80
464.35
419.58
301.11
281.76
1441.25
567.56
440.88
222.87
209.94

Keller
Federspiel
Matter
Habegger

Megert
Schdll
Nardin
Daeppen

Juergens
Caviezel
Mdller
Merz

Racle
Dietrich
Fischer
Carvalho

Alvarez
Berset
Lamon
Biedermann

Capiaghi
Bussmann
Wilhelm
Kramer

Heimgartner

Boss

Schaller

Von Niederhausern

Borella
Monneron
Zorn
Wiederseiner

Adrian
Gianpaolo
Sandra
Samuel

Patric
Christian
Raphael
Joel

Werner
Thorsten
Martin
Samuel

Fred
Olivier
Yann
Nelson

Johnny
Michel
Alex
Olivier

Karl
Andre
Daniel
Peter

Simon
Andreas
Gabriel
Daniel

Laurent
Laurent
Henri
Sébastien



